
LEADLINE	 23-Sep

GRACE	MASTROPIERO	 COCONUT	CREEK	 28
OLIVIA	STOOP	 STRAWBERRY	SHORTCAKE	 28
SADIE	BORGERSON	 MY	OWN	M&M	 20
AIOFE	HOUSE	 SEAL	 12
MAXI	KRUMHOLZ	 SNOOPY	
MORGAN	KUZMA	 LOCUST	GROVE	TRIPLE	CROWN	

LILA	INGLE	 PONGO	
MIKAYLA	STATTEL TICKLE	ME	PINK	
ABDULLAZIZ	AL-THANI	 DODDENHILL	CORAL	LILY	

2017	MCHS-CJL	SERIES	SEPTEMBER	FINALE	POINTS



MINI	STIRRUP	 23-Sep

ISABEL	THACKERY	 OOPS	LOST	MY	SOCK	 30
AVA	BIEMULLER	 RIGATONI 28
AVA	GUINDI	 WINSTON	 22
ISABELA	MARCHESE	 BOGEY	 4.5
JULIA	FRANKLIN	 HE'S	A	CATCH	 3.5
MADYLEN	DUBOIS	 CHOCOLATE	SPRINKLES	 1.5
PAYTON	RADOSTI	 PENNY	LANE	 1
ZOE	CHUBENKO	 VICTORY'S	MARCO
MARIANA	BANCO	 IN	THE	KNICK	OF	TIME	
RYLIE	TRUE	 JUST	IN	TIME	
ISABELLA	SEALE	 THE	LITTLE	PRINCE	
KYLIE	KAY BLUE	ME	A	KISS	
ALEXANDRA	ZIPP	 PRINCE	CHARMING	
SOFIA	RODAS	 QUALITY	STREET
EMMA	NAPLES	 DOLCE	STELLINA	
LAUREN	LAGRUA	 STEADY	AND	SUR	
LOGAN	SHURER	 OSCAR	
LULU	BLAZER	 PHOENIX	
ANNA	FREAR	 ALL	ABOARD	
MINI	STIRRUP	HUNTER	 23-Sep

AVA	GUINTI	 WINSTON	 28
AVA	BIEMULLER	 RIGATONI 16
ELLET	SHARP	 KING	ARTHUR	 12.5
ISABEL	THACKERY	 OOPS	LOST	MY	SOCK	 10.5
MAE	DRAPER	 LOAFER'S	LODGE	 10
SOFIA	RODAS	 QUALITY	STREET 9
LILLIAN	BOULOS ALEXANDER	THE	GREAT	 8
MARIANNA	BANCO	 IN	THE	KNICK	OF	TIME	
ZOE	CHUBENKO	 VICTORY'S	MARCO	
RYLIE	TRUE	 JUST	IN	TIME	
KYLIE	KAY BLUE	ME	A	KISS	
MARIANNA	BANCO	 CALIFORNIA	SUNSHINE	



BEGINNER	RIDER	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

ELLA	REIFSNEIDER 18
MERICA	SAMUEL	 16
PAIGE	LEWIS	 16
ISABELLA	FORMOSA	 16
BRENNA	SCULTHORPE	 14
CAROLINE	HOCHMAN	 5.5
CHASE	PORTMAN 5
KATYA	DUONG	 3
VIRGINIA	BUCCINI	 0.5
GINA	APICELLO	
JELINDA	MONTES	
PRIYA	THAMBURAU	
KIKI	DAFFIN
LAUREN	DAVIS	
SAMANTHA	ROLAND	
HANNAH	KHALIL
jacqueline	barbara	
SAMANTHA	SPANZIONI	
SIGAL	OSTRIN	
MARY	DUNLEAVY	
VAISH	MORE	
AMANDA	MARZIGLIANO	
LILLI	SCHAFER
SAMANTHA	ROMANOK	
ELLET	SHARP	
NINA	PLOWCHA	
LEXI	NECKRITZ	
AVA	MORRIS
KIERSTEN	ALEXANDER
ALANNA	FERRO
KAREN	MACK	
MOLLY	MCGOVERN
COLEEN	DUFFY	
LIAM	GILMORE	
ALISON	WARD	
KATRINA	SANTIAGO	
SHELBY	MCCANN	
KRISTEN	KENNEY	



BEGINNER	HUNTER	 23-Sep

KATIE	MOSER	 MANCHESTER	 30
BRENNA	SCULTHORPE	 MOMENT	OF	TRUTH	 24
MEREDITH	EKSTEDT	 POCKET	YOUR	SILVER	 14.5
MOLLY	MCGOVERN PENNY	LANE	 10
TORY	SANTARSIERO	 INTERSTELLAR	 7.5
FRANCESCA	MAZZOTTA	 IT'S	ALL	GOOD 6
RACHAEL	LALLIER	 IDOL	CAT	 2
DANICA	CLAYTON	 SALBADOR	
JACQUELINE	BARBARA	 JUNIOR	MINT	
GINA	APICELLO	 BLUE	SUNDAY	
PAIGE	LEWIS	 LAKEVIEWS	PERFECT	TIMING	

LISA	VAN	NOSTRAND	 LION	IN	THE	WEEDS
AVELETTE	OSTRIN	 OVER	THE	MOON
ISABELL	SANGER-JOHNSON	 GRAZIANO	
BREANNA	HINDLE	 DON’T	DILLY	DALLY	
OLIVIA	HANSBURY	 HES	A	CATCH	
ABBY	VEITH	 ROARING	RUN	BLUE	BANDOLEER	

MARY	DUNLEAVY COOL	HAND	LUKE	
DANIELLE	KULYK	 JA	BOCELLI	
KATYA	DUONG	 VICTORY'S	JACKSON	
AMELIA	LAUTENBERG	 SIMPLY	STELLAR	
ABBY	WALLACE	 SKYS	THE	LIMIT	
MICHELLE	AIELLO	 ATAJO	
JELINDA	MONTES	 A	LITTLE	BIT	OF	MISCHIEF	
DEVIN	LYNCH	 TALENTINO	VDL	
ISABELLA	FORMOSA	 BURGUNDY	SHANNON	ROSE	

JENNIFER	DOMINIO-MACKEY	 TIP	OF	THE	LAKE	
CHELSEA	CONVER	 CAPRIHANNA	
KIERSTEN	ALEXANDER	 SIR	LANCELOT	
ON	THE	ROCKS	 SAMANTHA	ROMANOK	
EMILY	KNIGHT	 JKNIGHT	DIDISCO	
MOLLY	MCGOVERN MIDAS	TOUCH	
ALEXANDRA	DISHMON	 HEART	OF	TEXAS	



SHORT	STIRRUP	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

ISABELLA	CATTO	 21.5
GRACE	ANDERSON 19
GIANNA	GITTERMAN	 15
EMMA	MARTEN 14

ASTOR	BOERING	 11
JOSEPHINE	CASSIDY 5
JOEY	ROMAN	 4.5
SOPHIA	BATTIN	 4

NATALIA	RODAS	
ROSE	DONATO	
RYLYN	CONWAY	
REAGAN	WAGGONER	
KATIE	CRABTREE
ARABELLA	ENGLISH	
AVERY	LAURICELLA	
LUCIA-MAZZA-SOFTCHECK
MEGHAN	MULLIGAN	



SHORT	STIRRUP	HUNTER	 23-Sep

GRACE	ANDERSON EV-RY	HEARTBREAK	 31
MARLEY	LUBIN	 ONSTAR 28
ASTOR	BOERING	 CALL	ME	FLOWER	 13
JOEY	ROMAN	 COVER	GIRL	 9
JOSEPHINE	CASSIDY MY	OWN	M&M	 7
GIANNA	GITTERMAN		 CALIFORNIA	SUNSHINE 6
EMMA	MARTEN FOXBOROUGH'S	GRYFFINDOR

ROSE	DONATO ESPRESSO
MORGAN	FELDMAN	 PRINCE	CHARMING	
RYLYN	CONWAY	 ICLOUD	
LUCIA-MAZZA-SOFTCHECK LITTLE	WHITE	LIES
KATIUE	CRABTREE	 GLENHAVEN	IVY	LEAGUE	
JENNIFER	DOMINO	MACKEY	 TIP	OF	THE	LAKE	
ANNA	MAY	RIVIELLO	 LITTLE	RIVER'S	HIGH	HOPE
REAGAN	WAGGONER	 ROCKSTAR
NATALIA	RODAS	 QUALITY	STREET
ELIZABETH	CHAN RIGATONI
AVERY	LAURICELLA	 TONKA	TOY	



PRE	CHILDREN'S	PONY	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

SOFIA	MOSKOWITZ	 18
KAYLIN	SCULTHORPE	
JULIETTE	FIXSEN	
FRANKIE	GUADAGNINO
ERIN	MIKULICZ	
WINTER	TIETJEN	
OLIVIA	SCHERER	
OLIVIA	ROURE-SINGH
ISABELLA	SOLIS	
JORDAN	JOUBERT
AVERY	LAURICELLA
PRE	CHILDREN'S	PONY	HUNTER	 23-Sep

EV-RY	BITO'BLUE	 ISABELLA	SOLIS	 12
LITTLE	WHITE	LIES	 LUCIA	MAZZA-SOFTCHECK	 10
MADE	YOU	LOOK	 KAITYLIN	SCULTHORPE	
RED	CAR JULIETTE	FIXSEN
FOXBOROUGH'S	GRYFFINDOR	 FRANKIE	GUADAGNINO
POKERFACE	 WINTER	TIETJEN	
EMPIRE'S	REIGN	 ERIN	MIKULICZ	
ERIN	MEADOWS	JUMP	SHOT	 RYLEE	DESRUISSEAU
GOING	STEADY	 OLIVIA	SCHERER	
ROARING	RUN	BLUE	BANDOLEER	 ALEXABRA	SABER	
LIL	BIT	OF	LUCK	 RYLEE	DESRUISSEAU
FOXBOROUGH'S	NICK	NACK	PADDY	WACK	 OLIVIA	ROURE-SINGH
MR.	RIGHT	NOW ISABELLA	SOLIS	
HI-LY	CURIOUS	 EMMA	TESTER	
HF	SPRINGTIME	 WINTER	TIETJEN	
WISH	UPON	A	STAR	 SOPHIA	SABERS	
SUMMIT	VIEW	CRYSTAL	BAY	 SARA	TOM	
COVER	GIRL	 AVERY	LAURICELLA	
MR.RIGHT	NOW	 ISABELLA	SOLIS	
ASTER	 SOPHIA	LANZANO	



PRE	CHILDREN'S	HORSE	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

AUTUMN	SILIATO	 40
BILLIE	KWACZ 18
ELIZABETH	CATTO 12
LELA	SCHRODER	
AMANDA	BOSSERT	
ISABELLA	DELNEGRO	
AVA	PRESTIGIACOMO
KELLY	CARR	
OLIVIA	HOLTSCLAW	
TRISTAN	BATTIN	
JORDAN	ELIAS	
BIANCA	SALITURI	
SARA	BONARDI	
PEYTON	HUNT	
TORI	LEITMAN	
CELESTE		KARCHER	
NOLAN	FORSYTH	
JULIA	KOCH
EMMA	HALL	
SOFIA	MANCINO
MACKENZIE	LEES	
KAYLA	TORSTER	
EVE	THAYER	
ANGELINA	MATOS	
SYDNEY	ROTH	



PRE	CHILDREN'S	HORSE	HUNTER	HORSE	 23-Sep

CARA	MCFADDEN SUNNY	BOY	 20
KAYLA	MELNIZEK	 LEFTLY	LIE	 15
JOSEPHINE	BUCCINI	 LASOGGA	 5
LAUREN	RICHARDSON	 BEST	INTENTIONS 4.5
TRISTAN	BATTIN	 HCF	EPIC	 3
MADELINE	SCOPELLITE	 VALENTINO	F 1
KATHERINE	SWEETMAN	 GOLDFLY	
EMMA	HALL	 SECRET	SERVICE	HRH	
OLIVIA	HOLTSCLAW	 DUBLIN	
AUTIMN	SILIATO	 LHITIGATOR
KEARA	BRAND TESORO
AVA	SNYDER EXPECTO	PATRONUM
GIANNA	SALITURU	 AIRTIME	
AMANDA	BOSSERT	 BEACH	BUM	
VICTORIA	McCANN	 SEAWORTHY	
KELLY	CARR	 NOVIO	
ELLIE	DERRICKSON	 WARRICK	
ADRIANNA	DAUTRICH	 JOINT	INVESTMENT	
NOLAN	FORSYTH	 NYCON	
EMMA	COLE	 ALISON	
SOLENE	LESEGRETAIN	 MISTELTOE	
CATHERINE	CLISHMAN	 JUST	FOR	FUN
DAPHNE	SMITH	 VM	KISMET	
KAYLA	TORSTER	 FIND	ME	FAITHFUL
JOSEPHINE	BUCCINI	 LASOGGA	
TORI	LEITMAN	 WESTPOINT	
KALYA	WILSON	 THE	ARCHER	
SYDNEY	ROTH	 ASTORIA	
SARA	BONARDI	 I	THINK	SHE	LIKES	ME	
KALI	GORE	 BRIDGTON	
ALYSSA	FERRARA	 VINDOCTRO	PALDBLANCO	



LOW	ADULT	HUNTER	 23-Sep

JILLIAN	STEVENS	 LUMINOUS	 20
KELSEY	KAUB	 SANDTONE	SNOWSTORM 16
RACHEL	SCHAEFFER	 CHF	HEART	N'SOUL 16
LORI	SOLOMON	 CAT	DADDY	 12
BRIANNA	GONZALEZ	 HEAVEN	SENT	
LINDSAY	NEIL	 TOWN	CRIER	
CATHERINE	CHINERY	 PRET	A	PORTER	
JANET	RIZZO	 AL	PACINO	I	
ELIZABETH	STOVER	 ROOSEVELT	
KATHY	EDGAR	 CHANCE	ENCOUNTER	
KRISTEN	BARLETTA	 INSTANT	REPLAY	
LYNN	DELVECCHIO	 DUESENBERG	
PAM	LECHMARK	 COMPLEMENT	
SARAH	NIR	 GOLD	STANDARD	
LINDSAY	KNIGHT	 TESORO	
KRISTILYNN	MICCIO	 SEALED	IN	BLACK	
LEAH	POSNER	 TALENTINO
EMILY	SGRO	 SWITCH	
KATHERINE	CARACCAPPA	 MY	SCHOLARSHIP	
SUSAN	SILBER	 EMPIE'S	REIGN	
THERESA	ZUKOWSKY	 SAMBA	OLE	
JAMIE	VAZ	 HEAD	OVER	HEALS	
LINDA	ALBERT	 DONNYBROOK'S	SCARLET	O'HARA

JESSIE	BRADY	 FOREVER	OURS	
JESSICA	RUBIN	 DINNER	JACKET	
DANIELLE	MALCOLM	 VIPER	VAN	HET	BASTYNHOF	
EVONNE	SCOTT	 ALL	OR	NOTHING	
KELLY	WILKINSON	 DON’T	SKIP	SONNY	
CHEYENNE	LORD	 DOUBLE	OH	DYL	
LAURA	CERNIGLIA	 TEE	
EMILINE	MYLOD	 AUGUSTUS	
ELIZABETH	ZURN ZENDER
PATRICIA	FOSTER	 A	MIDSUMMER	NIGHTS	DREAM	

SARAH	MOHAMMDI	 WILLOW	RUN	



BABY	GREEN	HUNTER	 23-Sep

CRYSTAL	SIMMONS	 BERKLEY	START
MEGGAN	RUSIEWICZ	 HIGHLIGHT	
JENNIFER	FONTANELLA	 MARCO	LOUIE	
CRYSTAL	SIMMONS	 MEET	VIRGINIA	
CASSANDRA	QUINLAN	 WHIPLASH	
KARISSA	RUCKI	 SECRET	STAR	
CRYSTAL	SIMMONS	 INSTANT	REPLAY	



LOW	SCHOOLING/SCHOOLING	HUNTER 23-Sep

TERRY	STEPHENS	 MY	AUTOGRAF 36
SUSAN	MCCARTHY	 STORMING	INTI	 28
EVE	THAYER	 KT	MALINO	 27
ISABELLA	DAVID	 WELLSPRINGS	ROXSTAR 22
HELEN	GODDARD	 SATORI	 10
SHAYNA	ROSENSTRACH	 ROOSEVELT	 10
ALEXANDRA	LOPRETE	 CO	PILOT	 8
ALEXA	LAROSA	 ILLUSION 7
LEAH	POSNER	 TALENTINO	VDL	 6.5
KAYLA	MELNIZEK	 LEFTY	LIE	 4
HELEN	GODDARD	 LION	IN	THE	WEEDS	 2.5
LELA	SCHRODER	 QUEEN	ELIZABETH	COURT	 2
OLIVIA	THOMAS	 JOHNNY	ROCKET	 1
CRYSTAL	YOUNG	 SAFE	HAVEN	 0.5
HELEN	GODDARD	 SAVING	GRAVE	EVS	
KRISTIN	ANDERSON BELIEVE	IN	MIRACLES	
FAITH	ANN	PHILLIPS	 REMBRANDT
LISA	LEE	 BRANDO	
MEGAN	RISIEWICZ	 HIGHLIGHT	
RACHEL	SHERMAN	 BLUE	HIGHWAY	
LAURA	YOWORSKY	 PERFECT	PITCH	
MEGHAN	HOLLAND	 SOME	KINDA	WONDERFUL	
LEAH	POSNER	 DREAMBOAT	
JORDAN	ELIAS	 FIELDWAY	FERRIS	DAY	OFF	
SOPHIA	UJHELYI THE	FIFTH	ELEMENT
KELSEY	FISHBEIN	 PORTLAND	
ASHLEY	LAKE	 SEAWORTHY
JILL	EBERLEIN CABO
KELSEY	FISHBEIN NEVERLAND	
KATHERINE	WILKINSON	 SPYGLASS	
GRETCHEN	LANG	 IM	JUST	CURIOUS	
COLBY	ROTHSTEIN ZINARA	
KYLIE	SCHOELEN CAPONE	Z	
GRACE	SMITH	 HIGH	ATTITUDE	
KARA	SCOTTI	 TRUE	STORY	
JESSICA	VELICER	 ELTON	
CHRISTINA	EVANS	 HANDSOME	HAROLD
AMANDA	PANACCIONE	 ESPERANZA	
JILLIAN	HALISKOE	 EVER	SO	CLEVER	
JENNIFER	FONTANELLA	 MARCO	LOUIS	
JESSICA	RUBIN	 DINNER	JACKET	
JENNIFER	FEINER	 PARAGON	
NICOLE	GILLETTE PERSPECTIVE
DESTINY	DASILVA	 MR.INCREDIBLE	
MARIA	SABERS	 RAGTIME'S	PURPLE	RAIN	
LYNN	DELVECCHIO	 DUESENBERG	
AMAYA	ESCANDON ENTITLED



BREEANA	HINDLE	 DON’T	DILLY	DALLY	
ANTOINETTE	THAXTON	 FLOATIN	ON	A	CLOUD	
SARAH	NIR	 GOLD	STANDARD	
KELLY	DESAYE	 UNDERCOVER	GENIUS	



SUITABLE	HUNTER	 23-Sep

CHARLOTTE	PEIPHER	 BOSTON	 12
HELEN	GODDARD	 MY	WAY	 10
CHRISTINA	BAUMERT	 M.V.P 10
HELEN	GODDARD	 SATORI	 10
MAXIE	FORMAL	 KARLA	 8
ARIELLE	LOGUIDICE	 QUINT	 6.5
HELEN	GODDARD	 QUEST	 6
JENNA	MAINERO	 BALANDO	L	 4
CLARE	HAWTHORNE	 GRAYSON	 0.5
SOPHIA	UJHELYI	 THE	FIFTH	ELEMENT	
JESSICA	VELICER	 ELTON	
KYLIE	SCHOELEN	 CAPONE	Z	
HELEN	GODDARD	 KT	MALINO
GRACE	SMITH	 HIGH	ATTITUDE	
AMAYA	ESCANDON ENTITLED
JULIET	PETILLO	 SKYS	THE	LIMIT	
LAURA	YOWORSKY	 SUPER	SHOW	
NICOLE	GILLETTE	 BOSS	
LAURA	YOWORSKY	 BRANDO	
PAIGE	METZGER	 SATURDAY	FEVER	
CHRISTINA	EVANS	 50	SHADES	OF	BAY
SHANNON	CUNNEFF	 HF	CALEDONIA
LEAH	POSNER	 DREAMBOAT	



CHILDREN'S	PONY	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

SHAYNA	ROSENSTRACH	 10
ELISE	HEIM 6
LILY	COSENTINO	 4
OLIVIA	THOMAS	
TAYLOR	PRUITT	
ALESSANDRA	VELTRI	
SOPHIA	MOSKOWITZ	
ALEXA	LAROSA	
TARA	KRISHNAMURTI	
ALEXANDRA	PARISI	
RYLYNN	CONWAY	
ISABELLA	DAVID	
STACEY	DEROSA	
VICTORIA	LAMENDOLA	
SARAH	ZUNGAILIA	
MAE	GORDON
LAUREN	MARCHETTI
KATIE	KIELY	
KARA	SCOTTI	
LAUREN	STAGNITTI	
HANNAH	JABLONS	
ABUGAIL	PYSKATY	



CHILDREN'S	HUNTER	PONY	SMALL/MEDIUM 23-Sep

RYLYNN	CONWAY	 ICLOUD	 32
LILY	COSENTINO MIDNIGHT	PEARL	 9.5
CIARA	HAYES ARNABY	BODACIOUS	 9
ELISE	HEIM	 GLENCOE	CHARTER	PARTY	 4.5
SOPHIA	MOSKOWITZ	 CROWN	JEWEL	
ALEXANDRA	PARISI	 TICKLE	ME	PINK	
LILY	COSENTINO BUTTERSCOTCH	
SARAH	SEGEBADE	 STILETTO	
ELLA	WITT	 NORTHWINDS	TOP	SECRET	
VICTORIA	LAMENDOLA	 SIMPLY	GOLDEN	
SAGE	INGLE	 FIRST	SNOW	
ELLA	WITT	 MILO	
STACEY	DEROSA HER	MIGHTY	LITTLE	MAJESTY

CHARLOTTE	PARKES	 PROUD	HAWK	
CIARA	HAYES TOUCHSTONE
BREITTON	BIRD	 LOCUST	GROVE	TRIPLE	CROWN	



CHILDREN'S	HUNTER	PONY	LARGE	 23-Sep

SHAYNA	ROSENSTRACH	 ROOSEVELT	 22.5
TARA	KRISHNAMURTI	 SIR	HARVEY 16
TAYLOR	PRUITT	 FRENCH	TOAST	
ISABELLA	DAVID	 WELLSPRINGS	ROXSTAR
ALESSANDRA	VELTRI	 I	SPY	A	RAINBOW	
OLIVIA	THOMAS	 JOHNNY	ROCKET	
TARA	KRISHNAMURTI	 JUST	A	DREAM	
ALEXA	LAROSA	 ILLUSION
KATIE	KIELY NEXT	UP	
SARAH	ZINGAILIA	 FAIRYBROOKS	MR.	FOX	
EVA	GIRDUSKY	 KINDA	FUNNY	
MAE	GORDON	 MAPLESIDE	SIR	GALAHAD	
ABIGAIL	PYSKATY	 BLACK	PEARL	
LAURA	MARCHETTI	 QUITE	A	GEM
HANNAH	JABLONS	 SIR	VALENTINO	
KELSEY	FISHBEIN	 NEVERLAND	
EMILY	SUMERAY	 AUGUST	RUSH	
LAUREN	STAGNITTI	 FINNEGAN	



CHILDREN'S	HUNTER	HORSE	 23-Sep

CALISTA	FENTON	 LIMERICK	 16
KELSEY	FISHBEIN	 PORTLAND	 14
ANDREW	HEIM	 PARDON	ME
JULIA	KEMLY	 DRESS	TO	IMPRESS	
SOPHIA	MORALES	 EQUADOR	
ALICE	ADAMS	 ARBOR	HILL	
MACKENZIE	MAZZARISSI	 GOOD	HUMOR	
MEGAN	MCARTHY	 STEEL	THE	SHOW	
SARAH	ZINGAILIA	 CORINTHIAN	
CLAUDETTE	YARBOROUGH	 ALBANO	B	
EMILY	RAINERI	 DUSTINOV	
ELISE	SIGETY	 BETTER	THAN	GOLD	
AZMAYA	ESCANDON	 ENTITLED	
SYDNEY	PRICE	 SAFE	HAVEN	
MEGAN	MCARTHY	 GRASSHOPPER	
KAILEY	BRAND	 SONNY	LETOUX	
KATHARINE	SEVERSON	 KEEPSAKE	



ADULT	AMATEUR	HUNTER	 23-Sep

MEREDITH	MAXWELL	 CLOONEY	 18
CHRISTINA	BAUMERT	 M.V.P 18
CODY	DALTON	 MYCROFT	
KATE	HANSSON	 CHARIZMA	
KELLY	COPPERWAITH	 FOR	FUN	
SAMANTHA	GOLDBERG NO	BRAINER	
KRYSIA	POTTER	ALT	 SOLASTA
MARIELLE	SARLO	 SPY	GLASS	
DARBY	MAZZARISSI	 GEMOLOGY	
CHF	HEART	N'SOUL	 RACHAEL	SCHAEFFER	
LAUREN	HOOVEN	 FRANKLIN	SQUARE	
PAIGE	HORTMAND MOZART
VANISHING	POINT	 JOANN	ARENSBERG	
MEGHAN	TROUP	 ROSE	GOLD
KELLY	ROSS	 L'ARGENT	M	
JENNIFER	MOLINARI	 CHACCO	BROWN	
EMILY	ROSE	SGROI	 SWITCH	
JILLIAN	STEVENS	 LUMINOUS	
KATE	LAWRENCE	 DANTE	
LINDSAY	STOKES	 PRIORITY	
CAITLYN	REITMEYER	 RIGHT	O	WAY	
KOURTNAYE	LEWIS	 SHARKIRA	
KELLY	DESAYE UNDERCOVER	GENIUS	



ADULT	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

CODY	DALTON	
KRYSIA	POTTER	ALT	
JENNA	ROSE	UNGARTEN	
EMILY	ROSE	SGROI	
KATE	HANSSON	
RACHEL	SCHAEFFER	
3'	CHILDREN'S	EQUITATION	 23-Sep

KATHERINE	WILKINSON	 30
SOPHIA	MORALES	
JENNA	MAINERO	
ALICE	ADAMS	
AUDREY	SCHULZE	
CRISTINA	FIZZANO	
EMMA	MCCEWEN	
AMANDA	AXTELL
KATHARINE	SEVERSON	
KATIE	RAY	
COURTNEY	TOM	
PAULA	PALLADINO	
CLAUDETTE	YARBOROUGH	
BROGAN	KANE
JULIA	KEMLY	
EMILY	RAINIERI	
CAITLYN	REITMEYER	
ANDREW	HEIM	
ALEXANDRA	DISHMON	



OPPORTUNITY	HOPEFUL	HUNTER 23-Sep

ELENA	KOPP	 IVE	GOT	DIBS	 26
SUSAN	CHRISTENSEN	 ARNOLD	 16
KAYLA	WILSON	 ARCHER
CERTIFIED	ATTITUDE	 BRITTANY	BARONE	
JAMIE	DAVIDSON	 DOMENICA	
SHARYN	JACOBS	 SKYBOUND	CLASSIC	
SUSAN	McCARTHY	 STORMING	INTI	
HELEN	GODDARD	 SATORI	
CIERRA	SIMMONS	 MEET	VIRGINIA	
VICTORIA	GIALARIO	 FREE	FRANKIE	
JENNA	PEREZ	 RATAVI	
CAMRYN	LUBNER	 MY	AUTOGRAPH	
KAYLA	MELNIZEK	 LEFTY	LIE	
VICTORIA	RIGGS	 RECKONING	
JENNIFER	GRECCO	 QUINN	
KARISSA	RUCKI	 SECRET	STAR	
OLIVIA	HOLTSCLAW	 DUBLIN	
LEAH	EPSTEIN	 BEN	NEVIS	
GWENDOLEN	GROSS	 OSPREY	LANE	
LISA	VAN	NOSTRAND	 LION	IN	THE	WEEDS	
THERESA	CONTE	 BELIEVE	IN	MIRACLES	
LAURA	MENDELSOHN	 PLATINUM	PROOF	



MODIFIED	RIDER	 23-Sep

BRITTANY	BARONE	
ALEX	CATTO	
KIKI	DAFFIN	
SYDNEY	NELSON	
JAMIE	DAVIDSON	
OLIVIA	HOLTSCLAW	
JENNA	PEREZ	
JEN	LAPOFF	
LAUREN	STAGNITTI	
KAYLA	MELNIZEK	
KALYA	WILSON
GWENDOLEN	GROSS	



PLEASURE	 23-Sep

MARLAINE	WHITE	 SUNSATIONAL	ESSENCE	

ITTY	BITTY	JUMPER	 23-Sep

I.DELNEGRO/A.DEGAETANO	 PERSUADE	 20
DESTINY	DASILVA	 SANTA	MARIA	 20
ADELE	BENDER	 CHIPS	CHIPAROO	 10
JACKIE	GEARDINO	 FAME-N'-FORTUNE 8
LYDIA	CHANDLER	 LOST	MY	SOCK	 6
SAMANTHA	DILEA	 LEXINGTON	
CHERRY	BROWN	 HIGHLAND	TOP	OF	THE	MARK	

JACQUELINE	GANTER PRESS	FOR	TIME
SYDNEY	NELSON	 TAKE	ON	ME	
LEXI	NECKRITZ	 HANS	
AMANDA	FAULKNER	 TROCADERO	
ROXANNE	ROSSETER	 IONA	ABBEY	
ANNA	MAY	RIVIELLO	 LITTLE	ROMEO	
ELLEN	KELLY	 VDL	HANNAH	
MEGHAN	MCSPIRITT THE	GIFT	
LEAH	WILD	 LORDSONG	
ALANNA	FERRO	 CARLITO	
PATRICIA	FOSTER	 SANDSTONE	SMOKEY	MOUNTAIN	

KRISTIN	ANDERSEN	 MERE	RAJA	
MADISON	GRANDSEN	 MISTER	TWISTER	



LEVEL	0	JUMPER	 23-Sep

AVA	KYRANAKIS RUE	LA	LA	 26
EMILY	SOKOL/LUCY	WOOD BROWNLANDS	MACADAMIA	 16
KELLI	VALENTINI	 ANY	DAY	NOW	 11
MEGHAN	MCSPIRITT THE	GIFT	 8
TINA	SPADAFORA	 ALPINES	GETAWAY	 4
KENDALL	CURTIS	 CRICKET	 2

EMILY	WASIAK	 CATCH	22	
JULIA	FURST	 P.S.	I	LOVE	YOU	
AVA	KYRANAKIS RUE	LA	LA	
MEREDITH	MEDOWAY	 GOOD	INTENTIONS	
TIFFANY	SCOTT	 SIR	LANCE	A	LOT	
MEGAN	BLANCHARD	 GREATER	THAN	GOLD	
LEAH	WILD	 LORDSONG	
KRISTEN	ANDERSON	 MERE	RAJA	
MAGDALENA	EVERS	 NEW	DETAIL	IMAGE	
NICOLE	KAPUSTA	 VANINA	MBF	
HEATHER	MOFFIT-SENTORE	 BENJAMIN	BUTTONS	

HAILEY	PAIR	 CASTILLO	NRF	
MINNIE	HARTMAN	 HAPPY	FEET	
MADISON	GRANDSEN	 MISTER	TWISTER
KRISTEN	PETULLA	 ELOUBET	P	
EMMA	BROWN	 MACHETAZO	
EMMA	D'EMILIA	 MONTAGE	
DAIRON	DIP	 CELLESTAN	
KATIE	HESS	 BELLADONNA	
KATIE	PONTONE	 WICKED	
OLIVIA	WARDELL	 ABSTRACT	EXPRESSION	
JENNAE	ULICS LACOMO	



LEVEL	1	/	2	JUMPER	 23-Sep

LINDSEY	DELUCA ARMANI	 30
A.J.	PETERSON	 LIBBY	 14
FAYE	KIMMEL	 MERE	RAJA	 8
TINA	SPADAFORA	 ALPINES	GETAWAY	 6
KATIE	HESS	 BELLADONNA	
EMMA	D'EMILIA	 MONTAGE	
WILLIE	HORZEPA	 BY	GOSH	
CASSIDY	CURTIS	 CASTILLO	NRF	
RACHEL	MILLER	 WASCO	
MAGDALENA	EVERS	 NEW	DETAIL	IMAGE	
MADISON	DAY	 EXPLOSIVE	
NORA	VAN	VEEN	 PERSEUS	
EVA	FROIO	 MASERATI	
HELEN	GODDARD	 SANTA	MARIA	
ELVIS	REYES	 CLOUDY	BAY	
LAURA	STICKEL	 BLUE	MONTY	
OLIVIA	STUPP	 LITTLE	BIG	RASCAL	
DIANA	SHIRK	 CANADIAN	LEGS	
GRACE	LEARD	 MERCEDES	
BRENNA	MAGNESS	 RIBOTUER	
EMILY	WASIAK	 CATCH	22	
ERICA	ECKENHOFF	 MISTER	TWISTER
TAYLOR	ALTH	 NOTTINGHAM	
MOYSTOWN	SARCO	 CASSANDRA	VOLIKAS	
CARLA	FELZENBERG	 JUMPING	TO	CONCLUSIONS	
NATALIE	TEZLA	 DON	DIAROO	
OLIVIA	WARDELL	 ABSTRACT	EXPRESSION	
MOHAMMED	AL-THANI	 TEQUILA	SUNRISE	
EMILY	ROWLAND	 MY	CHEVY	
YANN	PEREZ	 CHECK	ME	
EMMA	TOKE	 STRAWBERRY	DAQUIRI	
JENNAE	ULICS	 LACAMO	
LEAH	WILD	 LORDSONG	
WENDY	LUCE	 WHAT	A	DREAM	
HEATHER	MOFFIT-SENTORE	 BENJAMIN	BUTTONS	
DAIRON	DIP	 CHAMPAGNERO	
KRISTIN	ANDERSON	 50	SHADES	OF	BAY	



LOW	CHILD/ADULT	JUMPER	 23-Sep

CATALINA	GONZALEZ DANCE	OF	JEWELS	 8
CRISTINA	FIZZANO CAFÉ	CENTRO	
ROSE	KANE	 GOTCHA	
CARLA	FELZENBERG	 JUMPING	TO	CONCLUSIONS	
ROSE	KANE	 GOTCHA	
EMILY	ROWLAND	 MY	CHEVY	
NOA	ZIELINSKI	 JET	PILOT	
CHRISTINA	EVANS	 50	SHADES	OF	BAY	
JENNIFER	HILLMAN	 WIPALA	
MINNIE	HARTMAN	 HAPPY	FEET	
RACHEL	WIKOSKI	 CANADIAN	JOE	
FAYE	KIMMEL	 MERE	RAJA	
JENNIFER	FEINER	 LEON	
CLAUDIA	DOLLINGER	 WISHFUL	THINKING	
CLAUDIA	DOLLINGER	 FINDERS	KEEPERS	
KATIE	HESS	 BELLADONNA	
EMMA	D'EMILIA	 MONTAGE	
MADISON	GROELLER	 CIERRA	
EMILY	ZYLKA	 JAGUAR	
TINA	SPADAFORA	 ALPINES	GETAWAY	
WENDY	LUCE	 WHAT	A	DREAM	
NICOLE	KAPUSTA	 BAD	INSTRUCTIONS	
ELVIS	REYES	 EVITA	
BRENNA	MAGNESS	 RIBOTUER	
MEGHAN	MCSPIRITT	 THE	GIFT	
NICOLE	KAPUSTA	 VANINA	MBF	
TIFFANY	SCOTT	 SWEETHEART	
JENNA	ROSE	UNARTEN CANCARO	AW	
DESTANNY	GENCARELLI	 CARTIER	
TRACY	SCHMIDT	 E	STREET	SHUFFLE	



HIGH	CHILD/ADULT	JUMPER	 23-Sep

JORDAN	FERRIER	 EVERYTHINGS	JUST	PEACHY	 20.5
CAROLINE	SOLAKOFF	 DONNATELLA	 14
JOCELYN	LOBUONO	 CANTERBURY	 10
ALICE	ADAMS	 FLO	RIDA	 10
ROSE	KANE	 CENTO	BOY	 3
LINDSEY	DELUCA ARMANI	 2
CLAUDIA	DOLLINGER	 WISHFUL	THINKING	
CARLA	FELZENBERG	 JUMPING	TO	CONCLUSIONS	
JENNIE	TOWNER	 BRITTA	OF	BERGA	
SOPHEE	STECKBECK	 CURT	Z	
NORA	VAN	VEEN	 PERSEUS	
CASSANDRA	VOLIKAS	 SHANNONDALE	FAIRPLAY	
DESTANNY	GENCARELLI	 CARTIER	
JAYNA	SUONINEN	 DOLLAR	DE	RIBANO	
DEVON	OWEN	 EZ	TO	SPOT	
SARAH	GORDON	 BONITHA	
NICOLE	KAPUSTA	 BAD	INSTRUCTIONS	
CHRISTINA	EVANS	 50	SHADES	OF	BAY	
JULIANNA	EMPIE	 BARONESS	DE	LA	LUZ
GABRIELLE	FREUND	 NO	SUNDAY	SALES	
KATIE	HESS	 BELLADONNA	
MEGHAN	MCSPIRITT	 THE	GIFT	
MINNIE	HARTMAN	 MAVERICK	
GRACE	SAAD	 HABENERO	DMC	
RACHELK	MILLER	 WASCO	
NATALIE	TEZSLA	 AMENDMENT	15	
ROSE	KANE	 GOTCHA	
TINA	SPADAFORA	 ALPINES	GETAWAY	
JUDITH	SAGAL	 LJS	RED	DECO	
FAYE	KIMMEL	 MERE	RAJA
FAITH	RIVIELLO	 TULSA
TRACY	SCHMIDT	 E	STREET	SHUFFLE	


